8:00/
8:45

9:15/
11:15

Coffee

break

11:35/
12:30
12:30/
13:30
13:30/
15:00
15:00 /
17:00
17:00 /
17:20
17:20/
18:30
18:30 /
19:00
19:00 /
20:00

Saturday 15th
Aug

Arrivals

welcome
meeting at 6pm

Dinner-tidying

Friday 21st Aug
— day6

learning cycles
& styles

Mission
impossible

21:00/
22:...

Introduction
games

Sunday 16th Monday 17th Aug  Tuesday 18th Wednesday 19th Thursday 20th
Aug — dayl — day2 Aug — day3 Aug — day4 Aug — day5
Breakfast and tidying up - chores
Structural .
. . . N Nonviolent
Getting to know = Film: A force violence, Nonviolence - L
communication
each other more powerful (stereotypes and world cafe
privilege)
Coffee break
What is . Structural Nonviolence - Conflict
. Pieces of the truth i .
violence? violence world cafe Resolution
Lunch preparation / chores or “group tasks” sounds more positive ;-)
Lunch till 14:30 -tidying
Experiencing What is Nonviolent Theatre of the Nonviolent
violence nonviolence? community oppressed communication II
Coffee break
R ding t What i Constructi theat th
.espon ing to a. is onstructing eatre of the Hero's Journey
violence nonviolence IT peace oppressed 11
Reflection groups
Dinner-tidying
: Way of the . . possible time for
free time . free time Labyrinth .
council reflection groups

free time -
preparation of
workshop

freetime

Presentations
of work/org.




8:00/
8:45

9:00/
11:00

Coffee
break

11:20/
12:30

12:3/
13:30

13:30/
15:00

15:00 /
17:00

17:00 /

17:20

17:20/
18:30

18:30/
19:00

19:00?
/20:00?

21:00/

22:....

Tuesday 25th
Aug — day10

Breakfast and tidying up - chores

Saturday 22nd Sunday 23rd Monday 24th Aug
Aug — day7 Aug — day8 —day9
free - time / . . .
Power dynamics Nonviolent action
workshop . .
. Analysis and campaigns
preparation
Coffee break
A, , nonviolent . -
participant’s ] Nonviolent action
action and )
workshop #1 ] and campaigns II
campaigns

preparing lunch / daily tasks

Lunch-tidying

. Black lives matters
Peace Brigades o
local activist+

workshop #2 and GHRD .
International
workshop #3 (examples NV i
) Fellowship of
action) e
Reconciliation
Coffee break
extra time for o
Kkshop #4 Q&A and de-humanization
worksho n
P ran and BLM
flexibility
Reflection groups
Intercultural Intercultural

Dinner - The Dinner-tidying Dinner - Italy

Netherlands

starting later/
free time. Leave
at 10.45/11:00

Visit Peace Palace

in the Hague

Museum for
Peace and
Nonviolence in
Gouda (14:30
-17:00)

free evening

Dinner outside

Wednesday 26th Thursday 27th

Aug — day1ll Aug — day12

Erasmus + Envisioning

possibilities and youthpass
Coftee break

networking/

project ideas

preparing lunch / daily tasks

lunch-tidying

networking/proj .
. evaluation
ectideasII
Coffee break
Presentations
free time

Friday 28th Aug

Reflection groups

Intercultural

Dinner - Turkey Dinner-tidying

free time free time

free time

Closing
Ceremony

Departures



