	Saturday 15th	Sunday 16th	Monday 17th Aug	Tuesday 18th	Wednesday 19th	Thursday 20th	Friday 21st Aug					
	Aug	Aug – day1	- day2	Aug – day3	Aug – day4	Aug – day5	– day6					
8:00 /		Dural Cost and Cil in control is a second										
8:45		Breakfast and tidying up - chores										
				Structural		N . 1 .	7					
9:15/		Getting to know	Film: A force	violence,	Nonviolence -	Nonviolent communication	learning cycles					
11:15		each other	more powerful	(stereotypes and	world cafe	communication	& styles					
				privilege)								
Coffee		Coffee break										
break		Conee oreak										
11:35/		What is	D' 641 4 41	Structural	Nonviolence -	Conflict	Mission					
12:30	Arrivals	violence?	Pieces of the truth	violence	world cafe	Resolution	impossible					
12:30/												
13:30		Lunch preparation / chores or "group tasks" sounds more positive ;-)										
13:30 /				T 1 211	14.20 (1.1.)							
15:00		Lunch till 14:30 -tidying										
15:00 /		Experiencing	What is	Nonviolent	Theatre of the	Nonviolent						
17:00		violence	nonviolence?	community	oppressed	communication II						
17:00 /				-			free time -					
17:20												
17:20 /	Ī	Responding to	What is	Constructing	theatre of the]	workshop					
18:30		violence	nonviolence II	peace	oppressed II	Hero's Journey						
		Reflection groups										
18:30 /	welcome			Reflection groups			1					
18:30 / 19:00	welcome meeting at 6pm			Reflection groups	<u> </u>		freetime					
	meeting at 6pm			<u> </u>			freetime					
19:00				<u> </u>	er-tidying		freetime					
19:00 /	meeting at 6pm	free time	Way of the	<u> </u>		possible time for	freetime					

	Saturday 22nd	Sunday 23rd	Monday 24th Aug	Tuesday 25th	Wednesday 26th	Thursday 27th	Friday 28th Aug
	Aug – day7	Aug – day8	- day9	Aug – day10	Aug – day11	Aug – day12	
8:00 / 8:45			Breakfast and ti	dying up - chores			
9:00/ 11:00	free - time / workshop preparation	Power dynamics Analysis	Nonviolent action and campaigns	starting later/ free time. Leave at 10.45/11:00	Erasmus + possibilities	Envisioning and youthpass	Departures
Coffee break	Coffee break				Coffee break		
11:20/ 12:30	participant's workshop #1	nonviolent action and campaigns	Nonviolent action and campaigns II	Visit Peace Palace in the Hague	networking/ project ideas		
12:3/ 13:30	preparing lunch / daily tasks				preparing lund	ch / daily tasks	
13:30 / 15:00	Lunch-tidying				lunch-		
15:00 / 17:00	workshop #2 workshop #3	Peace Brigades and GHRD (examples NV action)	Black lives matters local activist+ International Fellowship of Reconciliation	Museum for	networking/proj ect ideas II	evaluation	
17:00 /	Coffee break		Peace and	Coffee			
17:20 / 17:20 / 18:30	extra time for Q&A and flexibility		de-humanization and BLM	Nonviolence in Gouda (14:30 -17:00) free evening	Presentations	free time]
18:30 / 19:00	Reflection groups				Reflection groups		_
19:00? /20:00?	Intercultural Dinner - The Netherlands	Dinner-tidying	Intercultural Dinner - Italy	Dinner outside	Intercultural Dinner - Turkey	Dinner-tidying	
21:00 / 22:		free time	free time	free time		Closing Ceremony	